Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator 1995

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE

CARDIFF WALES

CARLISLE

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DURHAM TEES VALLEY

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH
GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE
INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLE OF MAN

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
ISLES OF SCILLY (TRESCO)
KENT INTERNATIONAL
KIRKWALL

LEEDS BRADFORD
LIVERPOOL

LYDD

MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
NORWICH

PENZANCE HELIPORT
PLYMOUTH
PRESTWICK
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

Total

229014
1031 568
11689
1920

89 347

1363 539

5411
36
1064
30276
215
21103
217
5901
107
96
664
99

52
31553
85

81 009
5224
12 528

155
210
156
3851
230
20
5073
476
454
29 954

79 876
1219
157
140
114
19 842
682
231

Scheduled Services

Charter Flights

Table 13.1

UK
————————— Operators ---------
Set Picked
Down Up
65 314 49523
236 144 196 995
19 123
564 658
302 041 247 300
858 1752
35 1
844 212
1729 1705
177 38
2297 2114
86 103
640 1941
12 1
6 2
13 13
41 19
63 190
652 458
1991 1932
24 21
36 174
86 70
653 653
186 44
17 3
371 103
286 74
86 127
5988 4003
197 70
88 55
21 119
55 59
59 19
116 534
185 46

Other EU
Operators

Set
Down

1014
49 965
20
1695

52 694

250

115

640

2791
34

8162
19

Picked
Up

1893
60 218
8
1559

63678

Other Overseas

Operators ---------

Set Picked
Down Up
37114 33893
232 823 249 798
22 246 24 066
292 184 307 757
1247 396
11272 9 866
1994 1299
23008 23 305
123 210
4017 2615

UK

_________ Operators

Set
Down

4185
10

980
767
11764

17 706

388

20 044
6861

423
28
52

103
20

8874
9 266

1309
1716

Picked
Up

4258
84

859
722

11 962

17 884

1392

6310

7084
22
2895
19

44
380
77

23

14 994
14

16 281
1349
1307

24 313

8 699

Other EU

_________ Operators

Set
Down

42
5742
66
3264

9118

Picked
Up

120
4886
3443

803

9 254

0 W

Other Overseas

Set
Down

8343
367
308

97

3702

12 816

Operators

Picked
Up

23315
278
187
266

7063

31108

24

139

686

681



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator 1995

Tonnes

Other UK Airports (Continued)
SUMBURGH
TIREE
WICK

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Channel Islands Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
JERSEY

Total Channel Islands Airports

Total

1101
24
17

339631

1703171

453
5186
5565

11 204

Scheduled Services

Table 13.1 (Continued)

Charter Flights

UK
————————— Operators ---------
Set Picked
Down Up
472 39
22 2
2 3
18 396 16 698
320 437 263 998
375 78
1946 1404
2529 765
4849 2247

Other EU
Operators

Set
Down

14 269

66 964

Picked
Up

8 663

72 340

Other Overseas

————————— Operators ---------
Set Picked

Down Up

1 1

41 662 37 693
333 846 345 450

9 9

3 -

11 9

UK
Operators ---------
Set Picked
Down Up
289 300
12 -
65 461 86 581
83167 104 466
1441 372
2232 33
3674 406

Other EU
————————— Operators ---------
Set Picked
Down Up
14 384 20 104
23502 29 358
1 -
1 -

Other Overseas

————————— Operators ---------
Set Picked

Down Up
8326 7393
21142 38 501
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